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TEG-S081FMi (1.0R)

16-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit 
Web Smart Switch with Mini-GBIC Slots

(TEG-160WS)

8-Port 100base-FX SNMP Layer 2 Managed Switch
(TEG-S081FMi)

Multi-Mode Fiber 
Mini-GBIC Modules

(TEG-MGBSX)

Workstations
with Gigabit Adapters

(TEG-PCBUSR)

Console Connection
(RS-232) Media Convertor

RS-232

Workstation
with Gigabit Adapter

(TEG-PCBUSR)

1000MbpsFiber 10/100Mbps
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